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COMPETITION:
CATEGORY:

DATE

Size of Skating Area:
Ice Condition:
Number of Participants

SHORT PROGRAM
Duration:

Program Component Factors:

FREE SKATING
Duration:

Program Component Factors:

OFFICIALS
Technical Controller
Technical Specialist
Referee

JUDGES
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4

OPERATORS
DVO

DVO

Technical support

Open DB ver. 16/17, 2016-07-04

Element DB ver. 16/17.1

LKF Trofén 2017 A-tavling Stangebrohallen

Senior A - Ladies

2017-01-14
2017-01-15

30m*60m
Very Good
5

00:02:50
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation

00:04:00
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation

Hulda Lif Hardarsdottir
Monika Holmberg
Jeanette Nylander

Jeanette Nylander
Johanna Ekhagen
Harald Heineman
Anneli Servin

Jenny Eriksson
Malin Carlsson
Mikael Johansson
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Short Program
Free Skating

0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8

1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6

Stockholms ASK
Link6pings KF
Tyreso KK

Tyreso KK
Link6pings KF
Vallentuna KK
Malmo KK

Vaxjo KK
Apladealens KK
OGKF



